Name des Herstellers

3M Deutschland GmbH

3M Medica - Zweigniederlassung der 3M Deutschland GmbH
GEOS mbH

Gesundheitsforen Leipzig GmbH

GSG Consulting GmbH

ID GmbH & Co. KGaA

IMC clinicon GmbH

innovas GmbH

Lohmann & Birkner Health Care Consulting GmbH
Medical Data Solutions GmbH

Meta IT GmbH

MIA Medical Information Analytics GmbH
QuantCo Deutschland GmbH

SLGW GmbH

Tiplu GmbH

INMED GmbH

Name des Herstellers

3M Deutschland GmbH

3M Medica - Zweigniederlassung der 3M Deutschland GmbH
GEOS mbH

Gesundheitsforen Leipzig GmbH

GSG Consulting GmbH

ID GmbH & Co. KGaA

IMC clinicon GmbH

innovas GmbH

Lohmann & Birkner Health Care Consulting GmbH
Medical Data Solutions GmbH

Meta IT GmbH

MIA Medical Information Analytics GmbH
QuantCo Deutschland GmbH

SLGW GmbH

Tiplu GmbH

INMED GmbH

Name des Herstellers

3M Deutschland GmbH

3M Medica - Zweigniederlassung der 3M Deutschland GmbH
GEOS mbH

Gesundheitsforen Leipzig GmbH

GSG Consulting GmbH

ID GmbH & Co. KGaA

IMC clinicon GmbH

innovas GmbH

Lohmann & Birkner Health Care Consulting GmbH
Medical Data Solutions GmbH

Meta IT GmbH

MIA Medical Information Analytics GmbH

SLGW GmbH

Tiplu GmbH

QuantCo Deutschland GmbH

INMED GmbH

Zertifizierte Grouper aG-DRG-Version 2019/2021

Produktname

3M 360 Encompass KODIP aG-DRG Grouper 2019/2021
3M aG-DRG Grouper 2019/2021

GetDRG 2019/2021; groupit 2019/2021
Datalytics aG-DRG Grouper 2019/2021
GSG-Grouper aG-DRG 2019/2021

ID GROUPER aG-DRG 2019/2021

IMC aG-DRG Grouper 2019/2021
innoGrouper 2019/2021 aG-DRG
CheckpointX aG-DRG-Grouper 2019/2021
MEDASO aG-DRG Grouper 2019/2021
MetaKIS aG-DRG-Grouper 2019/2021
MIA aG-DRG Grouper 2019/2021
QuantCo Grouper aG-DRG 2019/2021
SLGW Grouper aG-DRG 2019/21

MOMO aG-DRG Grouper 2019/2021
INMED DRGgroup! 2019/2021

Zertifizierte Grouper aG-DRG-Version 2020/2021

Produktname

3M 360 Encompass KODIP aG-DRG Grouper 2020/2021
3M aG-DRG Grouper 2020/2021

GetDRG 2020/2021; groupit 2020/2021
Datalytics aG-DRG Grouper 2020/2021
GSG-Grouper aG-DRG 2020/2021

ID GROUPER aG-DRG 2020/2021

IMC aG-DRG Grouper 2020/2021
innoGrouper 2020/2021 aG-DRG
CheckpointX aG-DRG-Grouper 2020/2021
MEDASO aG-DRG Grouper 2020/2021
MetaKIS aG-DRG-Grouper 2020/2021
MIA aG-DRG Grouper 2020/2021
QuantCo Grouper aG-DRG 2020/2021
SLGW Grouper aG-DRG 2020/21

MOMO aG-DRG Grouper 2020/2021
INMED DRGgroup! 2020/2021

Zertifizierte Grouper aG-DRG-Version 2021

Produktname

3M 360 Encompass KODIP aG-DRG Grouper 2021
3M aG-DRG Grouper 2021

GetDRG 2021; groupit 2021
Datalytics aG-DRG Grouper 2021
GSG-Grouper aG-DRG 2021

ID GROUPER aG-DRG 2021

IMC aG-DRG Grouper 2021
innoGrouper 2021 aG-DRG
CheckpointX aG-DRG-Grouper 2021
MEDASO aG-DRG Grouper 2021
MetaKIS aG-DRG Grouper 2021
MIA aG-DRG Grouper 2021

SLGW Grouper aG-DRG 2021
MOMO aG-DRG Grouper 2021
QuantCo Grouper aG-DRG 2021
INMED DRGgroup! 2021

Zertifizierungsdatum
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
09.11.2020
18.11.2020

Zertifizierungsdatum
12.11.2020
12.11.2020
12.11.2020
12.11.2020
12.11.2020
12.11.2020
12.11.2020
12.11.2020
12.11.2020
12.11.2020
12.11.2020
12.11.2020
12.11.2020
12.11.2020
12.11.2020
02.12.2020

Zertifizierungsdatum
04.12.2020
04.12.2020
04.12.2020
04.12.2020
04.12.2020
04.12.2020
04.12.2020
04.12.2020
04.12.2020
04.12.2020
04.12.2020
04.12.2020
04.12.2020
04.12.2020
08.12.2020
15.12.2020
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